University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

1st Merit List on (22 Aug, 2024)
For BS Food Science and Technology(Morning)(Ravi Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Food Science
and Technology(Morning)(Ravi Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal
Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2024. Confirmation of admission will be subject to
the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those
candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their
academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.47950/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.
https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 27-08-2024 (Tuesday) .

5. Next Merit List will be displayed on 29-08-2024(Thursday) (if required).

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

sr#|Name ________________|Father's Name | Form # [DOB_____| Aggregate%

1 MUHAMMAD ALI ZAIN GHULAM HUSSAIN 8165 3/3/2004  97.2228

2 NOOR FATIMA AKBAR AKBAR ALI 6473 8/8/2004  94.8093

3 ALISHBA NISAR NISAR ALI 6347 5/10/2006 92.8238

4 SARA FATIMA MUHAMMAD ALTAF 16653  12/17/2005 92.4647
JUMMA KHAN URF

5  SHAIKA SHOUKAT R 1598 3/5/2005  91.0741
SHEIKH MUHAMMAD

6  NOORULAIN FAROOQ PAROOG 14697  7/15/2006 90.3631

7 I1ZMA MEHMOOD X'V'f/'mOOD AHMAD 12815  2/28/2007 90.1688

8  MOMINA ZIA UL MUSTAFA 13745  12/3/2007 89.5381

SYED MUHAMMAD AHMAD SYED NAEEM HUSSAIN

o 2/FD S 13231 6/1/2004  89.5143

10 ANWAAR AHMAD MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ 9167 4/24/2006 89.3745

11 ABDUL REHMAN AKHTAR HUSSAIN 8967 3/9/2005  88.7176

12 UZMA SHAHEEN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN 11288  7/7/2007  88.0631

13 KHUDAIR ZAHID ZAHID IQBAL 15531 9/14/2005 87.5064
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HAFSA AYYUB
AMNA

AYESHA IQBAL
FAISAL ALI
MALAIKA NASEEM
MAIRA ARIF
HAIDERIQBAL
WARDA KHAN

ALI AHMAD

SAMAN RAFIQUE
UMME AMMARA
HAIQA FATIMA
RUBAISHA NAHEED

IFRAH NARMEEN AHSAN ULLAH

ZAINAB RIZWAN CHATTHA

MUHAMMAD ADIL
MUSKAN SEHAR
MUHAMMAD AMAAN ELAHI
MAFIA BIBI

MALIKA HAFSA FAROOQ

MARYAM ASIF

FATIMA HAQ

FATIMA NOOR
MARYAM SARFRAZ
SARA AHMAD
MUHAMMAD UMER
MUHAMMAD ARQAM ATISH
SHARJEEL AHMAD
ZIA UR REHMAN
HINA NAZZ

AHSAAN ALI

RABIA BUSRI SHAHID
NAYYAB TAHIR
IMAMA ZAINAB

FAZEELAT SHAHZADI ABDUL

MAJEED
MANIHA ARIF

ZAIRA NADEEM

RANA AHMAD ALI

ZUKHRUF AKBAR
USHBA SALEEM

MUHAMMAD JHANZAIB
WAHEED

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD TALHA ZAHEER
HARMAIN WASEEM
MUHAMMAD BASIT ZAHEER

MUHAMMAD AYYUB
NADEEM MAHMOOD
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

RAI WLAYAT ALI

MUHAMMAD NASEEM

MUHAMMAD ARIF

MUHAMMAD IQBAL
SAIF UL REHMAN KHAN
MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

SHAHZAD
MUHAMMAD AMIN

MUHAMMAD SADDIQUE

SHAD
NAHEED HABIB

MUHAMMAD AHSAN

ULLAH

RIZWAN ASLAM
CHATTHA

SAHIB SHAHZAD
MAQBOOL AHMAD

MUHAMMAD NADEEM

NAZEER AHMAD

MALIK FAROOQ
SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD ASIF
ANWAR UL HAQ

MALIK ZULFIQAR ALI
SARFRAZ AHMAD KHAN

SHAFIQ AHMAD
ZULFIQAR ALI
BATKAT ALI ATISH

MUHAMMAD JAMEEL

MUHAMMAD AYUB

ASHIQUE HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ALI
SHAHID HUSSAIN
TAHIR IQBAL
SOHAIL ISMAIL

ABDUL MAJEED
ARIF HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD NADEEM

ASGHAR

RANA ALI BAHADAR

KHAN
M.AKBAR

MUHAMMAD SALEEM
RANA WAHEED SABIR

JAVED HUSSAIN
ZAHEER AHMED
WASEEM SARWAR

ZAHEER IQBAL TAYYAB

10406
15114
10284
3144
3921
10079
13957
15653
1287

3565
14958
6595
9635
14130

3933

6164
14147
6387
2917

7159

8222
2776
13910
12736
15683
8901
17322
6939
1193
9199
4853
14329
8597
10999

2474
15535
17336

7269

6646
2795

10317

13378
11882
6533

16541

10/8/2005
3/27/2006
3/21/2005
4/6/2002
10/20/2006
9/5/2006
6/19/2005
10/7/2006
3/3/2005

6/6/2005
1/13/2004
1/23/2006
2/2/2007
1/5/2007

8/20/2006

5/15/2007
10/10/2006
5/28/2007
11/3/2002

11/5/2006

5/15/2006
4/14/2008
6/27/2006
10/5/2005
6/15/2008
3/26/2006
10/16/2006
1/1/2006
1/1/2005
11/12/2004
5/20/2006
1/1/2007
2/12/2004
7/7/2007

2/2/2006
10/9/2006
12/17/2006

1/1/2006

10/15/2005
3/15/2006

4/12/2006

2/10/2006
6/5/2008

1/31/2006
6/10/2007

86.4748
86.419
86.2398
86.0081
85.0069
84.2714
83.784
83.617
83.5251

83.3135
83.2926
82.8944
82.5641
82.5636

82.492

82.4184
81.9466
81.8306
81.7428

81.4557

81.2069
81.1009
81.0432
80.9819
80.8899
80.6854
80.3919
80.1739
79.99

79.6661
79.5706
79.5168
79.3695
79.3281

79.2501
79.2365
79.1306

79.0487

78.6298
78.3849

77.9283

77.9173
77.8592
77.7061
77.3992
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AHSAN YAHYA
SHAMA NAZ
ROSHNI

MUHAMMAD SAAD ASGHAR
MARYAM ASIF
UMAIR AMJAD

MARYAM SAEED

MUHAMMAD AMMAR YASIR

RAO MUHAMMAD FAWAD
SHAHID

HAFSA KHALID
LAIBA ZAHID

SYEDA HAFSA ZUBAIR

TAHMINA BIBI
DEEPAK

ASIFA AZIZ
WARDA MARYAM
SAMAVIA TANVEER
KASHAF ARSHID
MOAZZAM MUNIR

ALEEZA JAVED

MUSKAN FATIMA
AYESHA FATIMA
ARMISH ALI

ALI MAQSOOD
RAMEEN FIAZ

ASMA BIBI

AREEBA ASIF

RIAZ AHMED

GUL BUSHRA JAVED
AYESHA PARVAIZ
RUBAB ZAHRA
MUHAMMAD NABEEL FAYYAZ
MANAHIL NAZ

HADIA NAFEES

FARWA ASIF

FARYAL MAJAZ
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

JAVAIRIA RAFIQE HASHMI

AYESHA SAMAR
KHALID MEHMOOD

RAFAY RASHID

100 ALI AHSAN SHAHID

MUHAMMAD YAHYA
AZIZ

MUHAMMAD ALAM

MALIK MUHAMMAD
NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR
ASIF IQBAL
AMJAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SAEED
AHMED

YASIR GHAFOOR

RAO MUHAMMAD
SHAHID HAMEED

KHALID MEHMOOD
ZAHID IQBAL TAHIR

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR
SHAH

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
MUKESH

ABDUL AZIZ

ALI AHMAD
TANVEER AHMAD
ARSHID MAHMOOD
MUNIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD JAVED
AKHTAR

ASHFAQ ALI
ZULFIQAR ALI
ALI AHMAD SABIR

MUHAMMAD MAQSOOD

FIAZ AHMED
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
MUHAMMAD ASIF
LAL MUHAMMAD
JAVED AKHTAR
PARVAIZ IQBAL
MUHAMMAD NAEEM
MUHAMMAD FAYYAZ
MUHAMMAD ASIF
NAFEES AHMED
MUHAMMAD ASIF

M FAROOQ MAJAZ
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR
SHAHID

MUHAMMAD DIN
MALIK GHULAM NABI

MUHAMMAD RASHID
JUTT

SHAHID IQBAL

3338
2032
11536

2914
6396
2688

9495
3715
11365

14853
10545

15322

10357
506
4190
14427
8137
10639
17761

12651

10826
6204
11976
12178
818
7073
6511
4015
16702
13519
3923
15584
16382
6185
6535
12841
7147

8014

8263
11862

10841
16665

6/6/2007
12/5/2006
8/4/2005

12/22/2004
10/27/2007
12/10/2005

11/24/2004
5/14/2008
1/23/2004

8/6/2007
9/1/2005

10/12/2007

2/6/2006
2/12/2005
4/7/2007
8/26/2005
11/1/2006
8/1/2007
4/7/2001

6/11/2005

5/8/2006
12/9/2006
12/8/2005
4/25/2006
8/27/2006
1/11/2007
12/1/2005
1/4/2004
9/18/2005
11/30/2005
10/24/2005
7/19/2004
1/1/2007
3/13/2006
8/20/2006
2/18/2007
6/12/2007

1/15/2007

8/9/2005
4/12/2005

12/25/2004
6/22/2007

77.3482
77.2083
77.2012

76.9529
76.4616
75.9882

75.8172
75.7664
75.6356

75.3334
75.1322

74.7369

74.5936
74.1785
73.1856
73.1824
73.0359
72.5701
72.2828

72.2654

72.2288
72.2039
72.1087
71.9553
71.4985
71.4811
71.4745
70.96
70.9256
70.1789
70.0905
69.8074
69.7665
69.691
69.6087
69.3165
69.2726

69.0608

68.8632
68.5771

68.2976
68.2395

Convener
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